
LOT 7
BUCKS FDNA BEACH #1 PB 2/30

JOHNSON JOEL M
11 WATERFRONT ST
TIFTON, GA 31794

00-00-31-114A-0007-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1052.00

05/07/2025 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 950,000 0 0 950,000

STANDARD
2

178,727
1,619

950,000
1,130,346

32,963
1,097,383

0
1,097,383
1,130,346

0

997,621

2754/1618 10/24/2024 SW U I 16 498,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHNSON JAMES D

JOHNSON JOEL M

2754/1614 10/24/2024 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NELL & ELSTON JOHNSON

JOHNSON JOEL M

2025
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20121483 ROOF 4,940 07/25/2012

20010275 ADDITION 6,000 02/19/2001

5683 REMODEL 25,000 11/13/1989

HX Base Yr

2408 S  FLETCHER AVE, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 02 DIST FB 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0500 01 1,555 113.2200 178.89 278,174 1939 1959 0 0 0 35.75 64.25

1 SFR CUST – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1416

BAS 816 100 1993 816 93,788

DCK 66 10 2002 7 804

FOP 36 30 1993 11 1,264

FSP 264 40 1993 106 12,183

FUS 600 100 1993 600 68,962

PTO 300 5 1993 15 1,724

2,082 1,555 178,727

PTO=[YR=1993] W3 N12 W21 S14 BAS=[YR=1993] S34 E6
FOP=[YR=1993] S4 E9 N4 W9 $ E18 N34 W24 $ E24 N2 $ PTR= E15
FSP=[YR=1993] E24 S8 DCK=[YR=2002]  E2 N9 W5 N3 E8 S15W5 N3 $
S3 FUS=[YR=1993]  S25 W24 N25 E24 $ W24 N11$W15 $ .

PTO
1993

3

12

21

14

24
2

BAS
1993

34

6

18

34

24

FOP
1993

4

9

49

FSP
1993

24

8

3

24

11

DCK
2002

2

9

5

3

8

15

5

3

FUS
1993

25

24

25

24

1 0415 BEACHWALK 0 0 0 0 1,292.00 SF 5.75 5.75 100 2002 2002 3 20 1,486

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 12 3 36.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1990 1990 3 57 133

1,619

1 000120 C RES OCEAN 0 R-2 50.00 290.00 50.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 19,000.00 19,000.00 950,000


